N
e
t
In

co
m

e
 B

e
fo

re
 I
n
co

m
e
 T

a
xe

s
-1

8
8

,2
9

5

2
,1

3
4

-1

8
6
,1

6
1

-1
2

3
,4

9
2

-1

7
3

,6
7

7

1
,5

2
8

-1

7
2
,1

4
9

-1
1
0
,8

5
9

1
2

,6
3

4

I
d
a
h
o
 S

ta
te

 I
n
co

m
e
 T

a
x

1
.1

4
2
0
%

N
e

t
In

co
m

e
 b

e
fo

re
 F

IT

-1
2
3
,4

9
2

-1
1
0
,8

5
9

1
2

,6
3

4

F
e

d
e

ra
l I

n
co

m
e

 T
a

x
3

5
%

-4

3
,2

2
2

-3
8
,6

0
1

4
,4

2
2

N
e

t
In

co
m

e

-$
8

0
,2

7
0

-$

7
2

,0
5

8

$
8
,2

1
2

C
S

2
 a

n
d
 C

o
ls

tr
ip

O
&

M

1
8

,8
9

0

$
1
8
,8

9
0

1
2

,3
1

4
-1

24
,3
40

$2
4,
34
0.

r
7
7
7
3
~

IR
e
m

o
ve

d
 I  p

e
r

S
e

tt
le

m
e

n
t

A
g

re
e

m
e

n
t

I

S
ta

ff

l
I

-W
o
rk

p
a
p
e
rs

P

ag
e

2
of

 1
6

Dockets UE-150204 & UG-150205
Exhibit No. DMR-21

Page 3 of 17

Avista Corp.
Power Supply Pro forma - Washington Jurisdiction

System Numbers - Oct 2013- Sep 2014 Actual and 2016 Pro Forma
Oct 13 - Sep 14 Test Year Load

Update 4-3-15 Financial Transactions, Actual Chelan

Line Oct l3- Sep l4 2016
No. Actuals 	Adjustment Pro Forma

555 PURCHASED POWER
I Modeled ST Market Purchases $0 $16,056 $16,056
2 Abtual ST Market Purchases 97,599 -97,599 0
3 Actual ST Purchases - Financial M-to-M 0 961 961
4 Rocky Reach/Rock Island Purchase 12,197 216 12,413
5 Wells - Avista Share 1,615 231 1,846
6 Wells - Colville Tribe's Share 4,740 -4,740 0
7 Priest Rapids Project 6,834 1,017 7,851
8 Douglas Settlement 970 -11 959
9 Lancaster Capacity Payment 22,186 831 23,017

10 Lancaster Variable O&M Payments 2,756 266 3,022
11 WNP-3 16,139 1,436 17,575
12 Deer Lake-lP&L 4 3 7
13 Small Power 1,473 -72 1,401
14 Stlmson 1,696 432 2,128
15 Spokane-Upriver 2,227 536 2,763
16 Spokane Waste-to-Energy 6,370 80 6,450
17 Non-Monetary -114 114 0
18 Ancillary Services 675 -675 0
19 Palouse Wind 18,060 2,337 20,397
20 Stateline Wind Purchase 1,521 -1,521 0
21 Total Account 555 196,948 -80,102 116,846

196,946
557 OTHER EXPENSES

22 Broker Commission Fees 690 0 690
23 WA EIA REC Purchase - Direct WA 722 -722 0
24 WA RECs Power Supply Expense Deferral - Direct WA 1,575 -1,575 0
25 Optional Renewable Power Expense Offset -61 61 0
26 Natural Gas Fuel Purchases 86,100 -86,100 0
27 Total Account 557 89,026 -88,336 690

501 THERMAL FUEL EXPENSE
26 Kettle Falls - Wood Fuel 6,307 -140 6,167
29 Kettle Falls - Start-up Gas 19 0 19
30 Colstrip - Coal 19,151 4,036 23,187
31 Colstrip - Oil 324 0 324
32 Total Account 501 25,801 3,895 29,696

547 OTHER FUEL EXPENSE
33 Coyote Springs Gas 45,359 -2,674 42,685
34 Coyote Springs 2 Gas Transportation 6,583 553 7,136
35 Lancaster Gas 39,279 1,908 41,187
36 Lancaster Gas Transportation 5,675 120 5,795
37 Actual Financial Gas Transactions M-to-M 0 2,151 2,151
35 Gas Transport Optimization 0 -8,936 -8,936
39 Gas Transportation for BP, NE and KFCT 57 0 57
40 Imbalance and Tax Adjustment 15 -15 0
41 Rathdrum Gas 943 -6 937
42 Northeast CT Gas 104 -85 19
43 Boulder Park Gas 897 -19 878
44 Kettle Falls CT Gas 302 -36 266
45 Total Account 547 99,214 -7,039 92,175

Staff-DR-059
Staff DR 130-Attachment A

taff__1 31 -Attachment D

Page 3 of 16

Dockets UE-150204 & UG-150205
Exhibit No. DMR-21

Page 4 of 17

Avista Corp.
Power Supply Pro forma - Washington Jurisdiction

System Numbers - Oct 2013 - Sep 2014 Actual and 2016 Pro Forma
Oct 13- Sep 14 Test Year Load

Update 4-3-15 Financial Transactions, Actual Chelan

Line Oct 13- Sep 14 2016
No. Actuals 	Adjustment Pro Forma

565 TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRICITY BY OTHERS
46 WNP-3 	 912 0 912
47 Short-term Transmission Purchases 	 61 0 61
48 BPA PTP for Coistrip, Coyote & Lancaster 	 14,585 -2,752 11,833